GROSS EARNINGS ₹ 22,938.00 ₹ 0.00

Deductions Current Month
Esic 173.00
Labour Welfare Fund 5.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS ₹ 178.00

Calendar Days Loss of Pay LOP Reversal Arrear Days Days Payable
31.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00

Net Pay In Words
₹ 22,760.00 Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Only

* This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature.